
 

Cranbrook and District Angling Club Matches 

2025-2026 Season 

Bill Mitchell 07723473845 to book a place 

Date Venue 

Sun 22nd June River Tillingham 

Sun 29th June River Wallers Haven 

Sun 6th July Iden Lock Rother 

Sun 13th July Blackwall Rother (downstream) 

Sun 20th July North Point Rye Members only 

Sun 27th July Windsurf Pit Lydd   

Sun 3rd August Ted Blunt Memorial Pattenden Lane 

Sun 10th August North Point Rye Members only 

Sun 17th August River Brede Rye Water 

Sun 24th August Kenardington RMC 

Sun 31st August Brookland Reservoir 

Sun 7th September Blackwall Rother (upstream) 

Sun 14th September North Point Rye Members only 

Sun 21st September River Brede Rye Water 

Sun 28th September Blackwall Rother (upstream) v Hastings & Bexhill 

Sun 5th October Iden Lock Rother 

Sun 12th October North Point Rye Members only 

Sun 19th October Newbridge Rother 

Sun 26th October Brookland Reservoir 

Sun 2nd November Neviel James Memorial Iden Wood  

Sun 9th November North Point Rye Members only 

Sun 16th November Windsurf Pit Lydd   

Sun 23rd November Pattenden Lane  

Sun 30th November Iden Wood Fur & Feather 

Sun 7th December Iden Wood Specimen Lake 

Sun 14th December Clive Vale Res. Fur & Feather 

 


